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431DPL108

Dual Y Valves

Domestic Full Port Ball Valves

Bronze Ball Valves with NPT Tap for Drain

• Dual action valve, ideal for compressor applications
• Female NPT threads
• Non-vented rated to 600 PSI WOG
• Vented rated to 125 CWP (Cold Working Pressure)

• Recommended for water and air service
• Rated to 125 PSI WOG
• Bronze ball valves vent downstream air in accordance with

OSHA regulations for pneumatic systems.
• Chromium plated ball
• RTFE seats and stuffing box ring
• Blow-out proof stem design
• Adjustable packing gland
• Auto-drain / Auto-vent
• Features a ¼" NPT tapped port for additional options

such as an air venting elbow or noise muffler.

$39.90
39.90
39.90
80.70

113.10

Part # Price / ESize
1/4"
3/8"
1/2"
3/4"
1"

Port
full
full
full
full
full

BBV25VT
BBV38VT
BBV50VT
BBV75VT
BBV100VT

Female NPT x Female NPT

Female NPT x Female NPT

• Machined solid chrome-plated ball
• Multi-fill PTFE seats and seals
• Adjustable packing
• Blow-out proof stem design
• Bronze castings
• Vacuum service to 29 inches Hg

1/4"
3/8"
1/2"
3/4"
1"

1-1/4"
1-1/2"

2"

BBV25FP
BBV38FP
BBV50FP
BBV75FP
BBV100FP
BBV125FP
BBV150FP
BBV200FP

$24.50
24.50
24.50
39.95
50.05

117.85
156.35
269.35

Part # Price / ESize Port
full
full
full
full
full
full
full
full

$112.10
112.10
112.10
112.10

Part # Price / E

BBV100DW
BBV125DW
BBV100DWV
BBV125DWV

Outlet
Size

¾" (2x)
¾" (2x)
¾" (2x)
¾" (2x)

Description

non-vented
non-vented

vented
vented

Inlet
Size
1"

1¼"
1"

1¼"
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