## **Domestic Full Port Ball Valves**

- Machined solid chrome-plated ball
- Multi-fill PTFE seats and seals
- Adjustable packing
- Blow-out proof stem design
- Bronze castings
- Vacuum service to 29 inches Hg

Size	Port	Part #	Price / E
1/4"	full	BBV25FP	\$24.50
3/8"	full	BBV38FP	24.50
1/2"	full	BBV50FP	24.50
3/4"	full	BBV75FP	39.95
1"	full	BBV100FP	50.05
1-1/4"	full	BBV125FP	117.85
1-1/2"	full	BBV150FP	156.35
2"	full	BBV200FP	269.35



Female NPT x Female NPT

## **Dual Y Valves**

- Dual action valve, ideal for compressor applications
- Female NPT threads
- Non-vented rated to 600 PSI WOG
- Vented rated to 125 CWP (Cold Working Pressure)

Inlet Size	Outlet Size	Description	Part #	Price / E
1"	3/4" (2x)	non-vented	BBV100DW	\$112.10
11/4"	3/4" (2x)	non-vented	BBV125DW	112.10
1"	3/4" (2x)	vented	BBV100DWV	112.10
11/4"	3/4" (2x)	vented	BBV125DWV	112.10





- · Recommended for water and air service
- Rated to 125 PSI WOG
- Bronze ball valves vent downstream air in accordance with OSHA regulations for pneumatic systems.
- Chromium plated ball
- RTFE seats and stuffing box ring
- Blow-out proof stem design
- Adjustable packing gland
- Auto-drain / Auto-vent
- Features a 1/4" NPT tapped port for additional options such as an air venting elbow or noise muffler.

Size	Port	Part #	Price / E
1/4"	full	BBV25VT	\$39.90
3/8"	full	BBV38VT	39.90
1/2"	full	BBV50VT	39.90
3/4"	full	BBV75VT	80.70
1"	full	BBV100VT	113.10



Female NPT x Female NPT

DPL108 431





